

FEES STRUCTURE

(for admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head	Fees for Indian Students	Fees for Foreign Students
Tuition fees	Rs. 100/- per month	US.\$ 500/- per semester
Admission fees	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
Games fee	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Union fee	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Magazine fee	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Student Aid fund	Rs. 10/- per year	Rs. 10/- per year
Student health fee	Rs. 4/- per year	Rs. 4/- per year
Library fees	Rs. 200/- per year	Rs. 200/- per year
Laboratory fees (for Laboratory Subjects only)	Rs. 60/- per month	Rs. 60/- per month
Identity Card	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-